
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  148 SCT:  49

08081 Blaise 54.98 1 1 0NQ 0Lauren-Schmidt 0

08085 Rowdy JR 42.67 3 4 0NQ 3Lawrence 0

08180 Moira 47.49 3 3 0NQ 4Hayes 0

08181 Java 64.96 4 3 0NQ 3Kobriger 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  148 SCT:  46

12090 Aiko 37.45 1 1 0NQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  153 SCT:  44

16184 Keeva 39.05 2 3 0NQ 0Chapman 0

16185 Rogue 38.78 2 1 0NQ 1Swingen 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20124 Jetta 30.58 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20186 Cash 49.55 2 1 0NQ 0Moore 0

20188 HeyRocky! 39.25 1 1 0NQ 1McBride 0

20189 M-E! 33.40 2 1 0NQ 2Derr 0

20187 Indy 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24162 Pink 44.76 4 0 0NQ 3Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  148 SCT:  51

08167 Sonic 50.03 0 01 100Q 0O'Connor 0

08166 Diesel 51.11 2 3 0NQ 2Dingle 0

08169 Solana 0.00 3 2 0NQ 3Taylor 1

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  153 SCT:  49

12172 Gummy Bear 47.83 0 01 100Q 0Gulstad 0

12171 Tempest 46.64 2 2 0NQ 1Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16174 Cooper 49.48 0 01 94Q 0Pearson 0

16173 Dusty 28.87 1 1 0NQ 1Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  49

20175 Cristo 44.17 3 2 0NQ 2Olson 0

20177 Ivy 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Moore 1

20178 Pearl 42.94 1 1 0NQ 1Czech-Collins 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  49

08088 Paige 32.95 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08086 Fiona 34.47 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08080 Manny 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Lawrence 1

08082 Louie 35.16 1 0 0NQ 0Maynard 0

08084 Eddie 36.79 3 2 0NQ 3Howe 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  46

12092 Aksel 29.01 0 01 100Q 0Rawlings 0

12099 Callie 29.03 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12093 Rainee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 1

12094 Tornado 25.58 1 1 0NQ 2Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  44

16111 Mozzer 26.26 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16101 Meme 27.67 0 02 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16106 Binx 28.73 0 03 100Q 0Holm 0

16105 Black Jax 29.50 0 04 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16110 Brioche 36.02 0 0 100Q 0Gulstad 0

16107 Rusty 37.93 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16108 Beatle 45.99 2 2 0NQ 3Kott 0

16112 Blink 32.27 0 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

16113 Alfredo 24.30 1 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20130 Emmi 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Forsythe 0

20132 Fi 24.81 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20120 Rae 25.57 0 02 100Q 0Eckert 0

20117 Rebel 25.79 0 03 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20131 Mayhem 25.82 0 04 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20140 Kite 26.14 0 0 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20134 Rave 29.20 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

20142 Yikes 29.67 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20136 Nova 30.08 0 0 100Q 0Melius 0

20135 Luke 31.58 0 0 100Q 0Olson 0

20119 Fozzie 37.08 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20138 Natasha 39.02 0 0 100Q 0McBride 0

20143 Polly 40.70 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20115 Harley 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Hafner 1

20118 Bailey 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Fiebiger 1

20123 Apollo 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Teh 1

20126 Grouse 35.93 1 1 0NQ 1Zumpf 0

20127 Em 39.31 1 1 0NQ 0Bertram 0

20141 Navi 38.84 3 3 0NQ 2Kuschel 0

20144 Lyric 45.36 1 0 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0

20148 Willow 44.53 3 1 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24152 Rush 25.94 0 01 100Q 0Eckert 0

24163 Athena 28.25 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24153 Gibbs 28.71 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24157 Roger 29.59 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24165 Jorge 30.27 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24158 Merriman 30.51 0 0 100Q 0Taylor 0

24151 Zim 36.02 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24150 Harry Monster 36.08 1 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24154 Phoenix 28.54 1 1 0NQ 2Anderson 0

24155 Jameson 38.01 1 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  148 SCT:  54

04046 Chewie 40.84 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04042 Willow 45.17 1 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

04043 Charlotte 37.12 0 0 0NQ 1Pertile 0

04044 Yoshi 48.73 1 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

04045 Kazzie 32.53 1 0 0NQ 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  148 SCT:  51

08047 Differ 27.35 0 01 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

08049 Otis 38.77 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08048 Henry 31.54 3 2 0NQ 2Swingen 0

08051 Kindle 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Olson 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  153 SCT:  49

12057 Ike 21.87 0 01 100Q 0Teh 0

12060 Sparky 26.09 0 02 100Q 0Rimstad 0
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12054 Sketcher 27.34 0 03 100Q 0Miller 0

12061 Eddie 30.56 0 04 100Q 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16069 Gus 29.93 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16070 Bear 34.71 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

16062 Titan 33.24 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

16065 Sally 31.20 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  49

20074 Ledger 33.20 1 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

20075 Uisge Beatha 44.83 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV A Yards:  110 SCT:  48

08038 Dori 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Gulden 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  110 SCT:  40

16039 Suki 51.69 2 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

16040 Brecken 37.49 1 1 0NQ 1Chernyavsky 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  48

08027 Kismet 29.88 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

08028 Duff 48.75 0 02 100Q 0Maus 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  40

16031 Mae 32.65 0 1 0NQ 0Bjerke 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  37

20019 Frank 22.87 1 01 95Q 0Malcomson 0

20032 Ducky 0.00 1 0 0NQ 3Gaalswyk 1

20034 Crush 48.02 0 0 0NQ 1Kuivinen 0

20129 Peregrin Took 28.39 1 1 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  39

24035 Fizz 30.82 0 01 100Q 0Millette 0

24036 Betty 51.50 3 1 0NQ 1Cole 0

24037 Casey 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  42

16025 Jax 31.14 2 1 0NQ 3Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  148 SCT:  53

08026 Kai 44.42 1 01 95Q 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  148 SCT:  46

16010 Egg 23.81 0 01 100Q 0Ebert 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  148 SCT:  42

20018 Cipher 39.63 0 01 100Q 0Levenhagen 0

20013 Dash 27.39 1 1 0NQ 0Whitworth 0

20014 Mako 42.54 2 0 0NQ 1Lundrigan 0

20015 Scout 53.74 7 4 0NQ 4Trempe 0

20017 Pip 40.32 3 1 0NQ 0Olson 0

20020 Stellan 41.05 3 1 0NQ 1Neisen 0

20191 Spice 35.56 2 2 0NQ 1Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  148 SCT:  45

24021 Stryker 34.44 1 01 95Q 0Elyea 0

24192 Delia 44.97 3 3 0NQ 4Houg 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  148 SCT:  51

12001 Dash 42.32 1 1 0NQ 0O'Connor 0

12002 Rip 42.38 2 1 0NQ 1O'Connor 0
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Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  148 SCT:  47

16007 Tucci 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  148 SCT:  50

20008 Lucky 34.86 0 01 100Q 0Brodin 0

20176 Hudson 43.20 1 02 95Q 0Pearson 0

20077 Hooligan 0.00 4 5 0NQ 2Houg 1

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08086 Fiona 45.06 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08088 Paige 41.97 0 1 0NQ 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12092 Aksel 34.20 0 0 0NQ 1Rawlings 0

12099 Callie 44.13 0 2 0NQ 2Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16010 Egg 28.82 0 01* 100Q 0Ebert 0

16111 Mozzer 32.29 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16105 Black Jax 35.93 0 03 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16106 Binx 36.44 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16113 Alfredo 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Grunhovd 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20132 Fi 29.49 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20115 Harley 39.26 0 1 0NQ 0Hafner 0

20117 Rebel 34.44 2 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

20123 Apollo 31.00 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20131 Mayhem 37.32 0 1 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

20122 Vici 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24163 Athena 35.33 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24153 Gibbs 35.81 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24151 Zim 43.29 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24157 Roger 36.45 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24165 Jorge 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04045 Kazzie 33.70 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12057 Ike 27.14 0 01* 100Q 0Teh 0

12060 Sparky 31.64 0 02 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12061 Eddie 37.98 0 03 100Q 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

20142 Yikes 41.43 0 01* 100Q 0Flaws 0

16070 Bear 42.30 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

20119 Fozzie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20178 Pearl 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Czech-Collins 1

24155 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0
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